
	
  

	
  
	
  

Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Brut Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 09/10/2015Mixte

Listederésultats

COMPÉTITION GNB
ClassementBrut

imprimé le samedi 10 octobre 2015 à 13h36Page 1 / 2

Rang Nom-­Prénom Clubdelicence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 FRAPPIERDaniel LACANAU FRA 3,0

BOTEBOLFrançoise LACANAU FRA 25,6 4 37
-

2 JACOBDavid AQUITAINE FRA 17,9
SENSEYOlivier TEYNAC FRA 32,0 10 36

-

3 KOZMAIsabelle PESSAC FRA 14,9
MOLINIERRaymond MEJANNE FRA 21,6 8 34

-

4 VACHERMichel ORTF AQUITAINE FRA 15,2
BAQUEYMarieHelene MEDOC FRA 23,6 8 25

-

5 PELTEREAUJean-­Claude ORTF AQUITAINE FRA 19,0
VEDRENNEJean.Pierre AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 20,2 8 25

-

6 BELADEAlain FORD BLANQUEFOR FRA 19,4
LECOMTEDUROUILMonique AQUITAINE FRA 54 14 24

-

7 LANGLADEJean-­Marie GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 12,9
LAURENTGerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,4 7 24

-

8 LEFORTArmel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,5
SUSSChristian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 32,0 12 23

-

9 MALLEZEGeorges LACANAU FRA 29,2
COUMAlain TEYNAC FRA 29,5 13 23

-

10 CALENDREAUPaul ATSCAF BORDEAUX FRA 26,2
SUSSFrancoise AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,0 13 23

-

11 GONZALESPatrick GUJANMESTRAS FRA 10,5
WANGERMEZMaite AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 43 9 22

-

12 GABETWilly AQUITAINE FRA 34,0
GABETJenny AQUITAINE FRA 44 17 22

-

13 DEMPHITTELaurent GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 20,3
MARTINPatrick MONTENDRE FRA 35,0 11 21

-

14 SIFFLETHenriette AQUITAINE FRA 30,4
TROBASYves AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 34,0 14 20

-

15 LANGLADERIDOUXJacqueline GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 21,4
THIMOTHEEDany BORDEAUX LAC FRA 41 13 20

-
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Rang Nom-­Prénom Clubdelicence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 MARTINGerard MONTENDRE FRA 34,7

JAMMESPatrick GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 36,0 16 20
-

17 CUMENALFrancis LACANAU FRA 24,1
MEYRUEIXJean AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 11 20

-

18 MAISONNIERBernard GRAVESSAUTERNA FRA 25,2
STOICHEFFGilles BORDEAUX LAC FRA 35,5 13 20

-

19 DUCOURNEAUAnneMarie TEYNAC FRA 33,5
WANGERMEZPaul AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 42 17 19

-

20 LEFORTDominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,3
PICHETMarie-­Thérèse AQUITAINE FRA 27,9 10 19

-

21 REYMichel AIR FRANCE ROIS FRA 25,8
REYVeronique AIR FRANCE ROIS FRA 34,0 13 17

-

22 HOFFSESSFreddy AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,9
ARCASJean-­Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,5 14 17

-

23 SIFFLETMarcel AQUITAINE FRA 25,6
GRAINMonique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,6 12 16

-

24 BAQUEYBernard MEDOC FRA 24,1
GUILLAUMERoger MEDOC FRA 28,6 11 16

-

25 TOUPYChristian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,7
GARNAUDBrigitte PESSAC FRA 41 14 15

-

26 STROOBANTSJoanna AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,3
DUPONTMichel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 18 14

-

27 LARROZEPaulette GRAVESSAUTERNA FRA 54
SUREAUMarie PESSAC FRA 54 25 14

-

28 VIGNEAUSerge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,5
LESTAGEDominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 17 12

-



	
  

Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Net Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 09/10/2015Mixte

Listederésultats

COMPÉTITION GNB
ClassementNet
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Rang Nom-­Prénom Clubdelicence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 JACOBDavid AQUITAINE FRA 17,9

SENSEYOlivier TEYNAC FRA 32,0 10 46
-

2 KOZMAIsabelle PESSAC FRA 14,9
MOLINIERRaymond MEJANNE FRA 21,6 8 42

-

3 FRAPPIERDaniel LACANAU FRA 3,0
BOTEBOLFrançoise LACANAU FRA 25,6 4 41

-

4 BELADEAlain FORD BLANQUEFOR FRA 19,4
LECOMTEDUROUILMonique AQUITAINE FRA 54 14 38

-

5 MARTINGerard MONTENDRE FRA 34,7
JAMMESPatrick GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 36,0 16 36

-

6 GABETWilly AQUITAINE FRA 34,0
GABETJenny AQUITAINE FRA 44 17 36

-

7 MALLEZEGeorges LACANAU FRA 29,2
COUMAlain TEYNAC FRA 29,5 13 36

-

8 CALENDREAUPaul ATSCAF BORDEAUX FRA 26,2
SUSSFrancoise AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,0 13 36

-

9 LEFORTArmel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,5
SUSSChristian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 32,0 12 35

-

10 LARROZEPaulette GRAVESSAUTERNA FRA 54
SUREAUMarie PESSAC FRA 54 25 35

-

11 DUCOURNEAUAnneMarie TEYNAC FRA 33,5
WANGERMEZPaul AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 42 17 34

-

12 SIFFLETHenriette AQUITAINE FRA 30,4
TROBASYves AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 34,0 14 33

-

13 VACHERMichel ORTF AQUITAINE FRA 15,2
BAQUEYMarieHelene MEDOC FRA 23,6 8 33

-

14 PELTEREAUJean-­Claude ORTF AQUITAINE FRA 19,0
VEDRENNEJean.Pierre AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 20,2 8 33

-

15 MAISONNIERBernard GRAVESSAUTERNA FRA 25,2
STOICHEFFGilles BORDEAUX LAC FRA 35,5 13 33

-
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Rang Nom-­Prénom Clubdelicence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 DEMPHITTELaurent GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 20,3

MARTINPatrick MONTENDRE FRA 35,0 11 32
-

17 LANGLADERIDOUXJacqueline GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 21,4
THIMOTHEEDany BORDEAUX LAC FRA 41 13 31

-

18 LANGLADEJean-­Marie GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 12,9
LAURENTGerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,4 7 31

-

19 HOFFSESSFreddy AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,9
ARCASJean-­Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,5 14 31

-

20 STROOBANTSJoanna AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 31,3
DUPONTMichel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 18 30

-

21 GONZALESPatrick GUJANMESTRAS FRA 10,5
WANGERMEZMaite AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 43 9 30

-

22 REYMichel AIR FRANCE ROIS FRA 25,8
REYVeronique AIR FRANCE ROIS FRA 34,0 13 29

-

23 CUMENALFrancis LACANAU FRA 24,1
MEYRUEIXJean AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 11 29

-

24 SIFFLETMarcel AQUITAINE FRA 25,6
GRAINMonique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,6 12 28

-

25 TOUPYChristian AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,7
GARNAUDBrigitte PESSAC FRA 41 14 28

-

26 LEFORTDominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 17,3
PICHETMarie-­Thérèse AQUITAINE FRA 27,9 10 27

-

27 VIGNEAUSerge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,5
LESTAGEDominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 17 26

-

28 BAQUEYBernard MEDOC FRA 24,1
GUILLAUMERoger MEDOC FRA 28,6 11 25

-


